Nominated Entries

Bolivarian Games 2022 - Jumping

Bogota (COL)

Event code

Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S

Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S

Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S

Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S

Bolivarian Games-S

10114588
10033432
10145794
10285154
10285155
10094938

10102414
10176599
10180517
10006362
10111481
10063196
10006367
10032968

10059336
10091001
10090997
10002662
10030978
10046715

10028886
10028886
10086276
10086276
10093289
10093289
10009161
10009161

10099868

Athlete FEI ID Athlete first name

Daniel
Nicolas
Rodrigo
Fernando
Diego

Reynaldo Roberto

Camila Valentina

Paula
Benjamin
Alvaro
Belen
Paola
Andres
Ricardo

Ruben

Jorge Andres
Juan Pablo
Rodrigo
Enrique
Santiago

Juan Jose
Juan Jose
Maria Gabriela
Maria Gabriela
Manuel Antonio
Manuel Antonio
Hector

Hector

Ivan

Athlete last name

BEDOYA
BEDOYA
BEDOYA
BEDOYA ALIPAZ
CANELAS

DAZA CARDOZO

ARANCIBIA CANALES
BACHELET PIERA
BRAVO TIZZA
GONZALEZ OTAROLA
IDE GRUNWALD
LABBE WILLEMS
LAUSEN RUHE
LUTTECKE LANGDON

ARROYAVE
BARRERA
BETANCOURT
DIAZ

GOEZ BECERRA
MEDINA

BANCALARI ELMUDESI
BANCALARI ELMUDESI
BRUGAL GASSO
BRUGAL GASSO
FERNANDEZ HACHE
FERNANDEZ HACHE
FLORENTINO ROCA
FLORENTINO ROCA

CHRISTIANSEN

NF Horse FEI ID Horse complete name

BOL
BOL
BOL
BOL
BOL
BOL

CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI

COL
COL
COL
COL
COL
COL

DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM

ECU

1061P15
106GB51
105PU85
106AX40
107vD17
106EQ54

106FC81
106BJ71
107UC67
106FW41
106HN28
105QV89
107UF69
107UE21

107UY34
107UV79
107UV74
105IN56
107MN97
107UV82

107UT65
106AZ50
106HS49
106TD48
105UQ47
105RS87
105BP23
106CQ68

105LB36

QUIMI DEL MASET
L'ESPRIT

LANCASTER LV V'T DIEPENBR

BM ARMAGNAC
FE CIEGA
BELLA OLYMPIC

BOSTON

RL QUALITY SHOW
CABALLOS FELICES INESSA
CARDENTINA

CARMA DE BLANCHEVILLE
GOLD STAR LF

RL BIANCA

AGUA FIESTA

QUENA
EXPLOSIVE TV

RR COMBELLA

ALONZO D ETE

BRIENNE DE LANDETTA Z
CHIVAS

LV CERATI

MAFIOSI 111

J'ADORE FLAMENCO
JAMAICA

BAKOGAN DE ST JEAN
FILLE DES SEQUOIAS
ABC QUANTUM CRUISE
MEADOWVALE CRUISE

CANTARA Z
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Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S

Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S

Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S

Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S

Bolivarian Games-S

Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S
Bolivarian Games-S

10099868
10014889
10108278
10041905
10031158
10001120
10001120
10001120

10027433
10018979
10001835
10027411
10118236

10003039
10003039
10147568
10144055
10074950
10074950

10283009
10073371
10282638
10001081

10001825

10084719
10021132
10062257
10283432
10157067

Ivan

Juan Francisco
Juan Sebastian
Gonzalo
Priscila

Diego Javier
Diego Javier
Diego Javier

Axel Eduardo
Roberto
Juan Pablo
Juan Diego
Leah Maria

Victoria
Victoria
Jhonny
Dominique
Marissa
Marissa

Talia
Ricardo
Carolina
David

Juan

Michelle

Luis Fernando
Antonio Jose
Valentina
Juan Andres

CHRISTIANSEN
GARCES
GONZALEZ
MEZA

SIMPSON TERAN
VIVERO VITERI
VIVERO VITERI
VIVERO VITERI

BARRIOS ENRIQUEZ
HEURTEMATTE
PIVARAL AYCINENA
SAENZ MOREL
ZIMERI SUAREZ

HEURTEMATTE
HEURTEMATTE
MORALES
ROUX
THOMPSON
THOMPSON

CHLIMPER CELIS

FERNANDEZ MIRO QUESADA

GOMEZ WARD
LEVY FLEISCHMAN

BENITEZ

EL MASRI
LARRAZABAL
MARTINEZ GOIRI
MAURY

VEGAS ENRIQUEZ

ECU
ECU
ECU
ECU
ECU
ECU
ECU
ECU

GUA
GUA
GUA
GUA
GUA

PAN
PAN
PAN
PAN
PAN
PAN

PER
PER
PER
PER

PUR

VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN

107HS13
107HR53
107TW59
107HR50
107HS20
106VW45
105ME14
106WL48

104YLOS5
1050D20
105ND14
105XN30
105BY23

106JP58
1051126
107UV72
105PX82
1051K42
105GF28

107UI03

107UH90
107UH6G9
104GS87

107UU6G7

107TE15
107ED90
10572590
1030P90
104XE24

GIORGIA Z
JULIETA
DEMON
LARISSA
CRETCHON Z
ISLA DE MUZE
QUINN 33
STARFLY

FRIDAY
F.ELLOUETTE
DOUPLESS WH
FERDINAND
CAROBAT

CONDARA

SCARLETT DU SART Z
COOPER

QH CASAKTIE SANTO ANTONIO
GLADDYS

JOLIEN VAN DE HONDSHOEF

BONITOT DES FLACHES

BM JUST CELEBRATE
TREMENDO Z

BEAUVILLE VANT SWEIGERSHOF

ESMERALDA DE CASTILLE

CHAPLIN

CALLE QUINN

FONZIE D'HERLAIMONT
QUENTIN 61

CLEVER V'T WULVERHOF Z
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